TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Industrial Solid State Relays (SSR)
Industrial SSR are intended for mounting in power and control cabinets as an output
switch devices with reliable ON/ OFF performance. The SSR are based on the CMOS
technology. The non-contact electronic switch is optically separated from the input
signal by a photoelectric coupler. This allows use of switch currents of up to 50A
despite of the devices small overall size. Another important feature of the relay is

(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Number
of
phases
Output
current
(A)
Packing /
Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
ZG3NC-2-10B SSR 3-32VDC 230VAC 1 10 10 / 100 57710
ZG3NC-2-20B SSR 3-32VDC 230VAC 1 20 10 / 100 57720
ZG3NC-2-25B SSR 3-32VDC 230VAC 1 25 10 / 100 57725
ZG3NC-2-40B SSR 3-32VDC 230VAC 1 40 10 / 100 57740
ZG3NC-2-60B SSR 3-32VDC 230VAC 1 60 10 / 100 57760
ZG3NC-3-10B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 2 10 10 / 100 57713
ZG3NC-3-20B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 2 20 10 / 100 57723
ZG3NC-3-25B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 2 25 10 / 100 57735
ZG3NC-3-40B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 2 40 10 / 100 57743
ZG3NC-3-60B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 2 60 10 / 100 57763
Type Relay Type Control
voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Number
of
phases
Output
current
(A)
Packing
/ Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
ZG1NC-2-10D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-230VAC 1 10 10/100 57810
ZG1NC-2-20D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-230VAC 1 20 10/100 57820
ZG1NC-2-25D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-230VAC 1 25 10/100 57825
ZG1NC-2-40D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-230VAC 1 40 10/100 57840
ZG1NC-3-10D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-400VAC 2 10 10/100 57813
ZG1NC-3-20D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-400VAC 2 20 10/100 57823
ZG1NC-3-25D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-400VAC 2 25 10/100 57835
ZG1NC-3-40D SS voltage regulator 1-10VDC 0-400VAC 2 40 10/100 57843
Type Relay Type Control
voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Number
of
phases
Output
current
(A)
Packing /
Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
ZG33-3-10B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 3 10 1 / 30 57831
ZG33-3-20B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 3 20 1 / 30 57832
ZG33-3-25B SSR 3-32VCD 400VAC 3 25 1 / 30 57833
ZG33-3-40B SSR 3-32VDC 400VAC 3 40 1 / 30 57834
Note: The relay output must be supplied with a varistor to ensure its over-voltage
protection, whenever RRS is used to control inductive loads.
Type of radiator Overall
dimension